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Supervivencia segun estadio
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Supervivencia segun la edad

140120100806040200

P
ob

ra
bi

lid
ad

 d
e 

S
up

er
vi
ve

nc
ia

 
1,0

,9

,8

,7

,6

,5

,4

,3

,2

,1

0,0

>50

40-50

30-40

<30

�


